Tap beers

Hahn Light

XXXX Gold

Iron Jack Mid Strength
Furphy

Carlton Draught

Orchard Crush Apple Cider

Packaged Beers

Boags Premium Light, Cascade Light
XXXX Gold

Great Northern

VB, Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Pure Blonde

Corona

Peroni

Guinness

Packaged Ciders
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple

Ready To Drink
CC & Dry, Jim Beam, Gordons Gin and
Tonic, Jameson’s and Raw Cola

Smirnoff Red, Raspberry Cruiser
Jack Daniels & Cola

Fortified Wine

Brown Brothers Port

Bottled Juice
Apple, Orange, Pineapple

Soft Drinks

Tonic Water, Dry Ginger Ale (250ml)
Soft Drink Pot (285ml)

Cola, Diet Cola, Raspberry, Squash,
Lemon, Lime and Bitters

House Made Lemon, Lime and Bitters
Bottle - (330ml)

Diet Ginger Beer

Ginger Beer, Sarsparella

Coke, Coke No Sugar

Sparkling Water (250ml)

DRINKS MENU

$ 4.60
$ 4.80
$ 4.90
$ 5.10
$ 5.10
$ 6.20

$ 5.70
$ 6.20
$ 6.20
$ 6.40
$ 6.40
$ 6.60
$ 7.50
$ 8.00
$ 8.10

$ 7.30

$10.25

$10.25
$12.00

$ 4.50

$ 4.50

$ 2.60
$ 8.50

$ 3.80

$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.80
$ 2.60

House Spirits
Bundaberg Rum
Jim Beam Bourbon
Bombay Dry Gin
Dewars Scotch
Eristoff Vodka
Remy Brandy

Premium Spirits

Ouzo

Bacardi Rum

Bacardi Oro

Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum
Canadian Club

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch
Tequila

Malibu Rum

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey
Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Maker’s Mark

Grey Goose Vodka

Glenfiddich 12 yr Old Scotch

Espresso Martini

Liqueurs
Cointreau, Midori, Tia Maria
Disaronno Amaretto, Frangelico, Kahlua

Drambuie
Baileys (60ml)

Mixers

Tea and Coffee

Short Black

Long Black, Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte,
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte

Tea - Chamomile, Green tea, Chai Tea,
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Lemongrass
and Ginger, Earl Grey

Soy
Mug
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3 6.10
$ 6.10
$ 6.10
$ 6.80
$ 6.80
$ 7.00
$ 7.00

$ 9.00
$ 9.50

$15.00

$ 6.10
$ 6.10
$ 6.80
$ 7.90

$ 1.00

$3.30

$3.80
$3.80

$ .50
$ 1.00



RED WINES

Beach Hut Merlot South Australia

Lovely ripe plum and blackberry fruits linger in this soft, supple wine.

Beach Hut Shiraz South Australia

Lively, fresh plum and red berries with a hint of spice.

Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot South Australia

Bursting with flavours of blueberry, plum and red cherry with a velvety - smooth finish

Pocketwatch Pinot Noir Victoria

Gentle oak influence and bright fruit characters. Red cherry and raspberry fruits with gentle earthy
complexity

Rymill Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra

Raspberries and dried cherries are entwined with raw cocoa, black olives and subtle mint.

Robert Oatley Signature Series Heathcote

A perfumed, floral Shiraz: supple fruited, finely textured, with soft ripe tannins and gentle French

oak.

Robert Oatley Signature Series Pinot Noir Yarra Valley

Vibrant and juicy with wild strawberries, cherry and gentle French oak

Robert Oatley GSM McLarenvale SA

Rich succulently textured flavours of ripe dark raspberries, blueberries and liquorice flavours fill the
mouth over vanillin cedar, traces of earth and spice. Slightly dryish finish with velvety tannins

SPARKLING WINES

Chain Of Fire Sparkling Brut South Australia

Light and fresh, with zesty fruit flavours and lively bubbles, a little lower in alcohol than normal.

La Giolosa Prosecco (200ml) Ttaly

A pale straw colour, fruity, flowery with citrus aromatics followed by the fresh and lively fizz. A
simple, enjoyable sparkling. Dry finish.

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

Bottle

$23.50

$23.50

$23.50

$39.00

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00

$12.50



WHITE WINE

Beach Hut Chardonnay South Australia

Beautiful ripe peach and melon flavours with a subtle citrus note

Beach Hut Moscato (Pink) South Australia

Luscious summer-fruit sweetness with a hint of spritz and a crisp, refreshing finish

Beach Hut Pinot Grigio Australia

Fruity and fresh with a crisp vitality and a soft round finish

Beach Hut Sauvignon Blanc Semillon South Australia

Zesty citrus and passionfruit flavours with a crisp, fresh finish.

Pocketwatch Pinot Gris Central Ranges NSW

A bright, crisp and fruit-driven Piot Gris’. It is a flavoursome wine tasting of juicy pears, apple and
melon.

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough N.Z.

Refreshingly crisp with bright tropical fruits, a touch of gooseberry and light herbal notes.

Robert Oatley Great Southern Riesling Western Australia

Softly textured, crisp, dry, lemon-lime fruited wine with a fine line of acidity.

Robert Oatley Chardonnay Margaret River

A white peach-accented, gently oaked wine grown across Australia’s highest performing
Chardonnay region.

Marquis de Pennautier Rose® Southern France

Vibrant and lively, with distinct stylish and stony minerality and delicate red berry flavours

Glass
$5.90

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$8.00

Bottle
$23.50

$23.50

$23.50

$23.50

$39.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$40.00



